Intel(r) Entry Server Board SE7221BA1-E
and Intel(r) Server Chassis SC5250-E
Spares/Parts List and Configuration Guide
A reference guide to assist customers in ordering the necessary components to configure the
Intel Server Board SE7221BA1-E with the Intel Server Chassis SC5250-E
~Subject to Change Without Notice~
Rev 1.1 – Intel Entry Server Board SE7221BA1-E Product Configuration Guide
January, 2005

INTEL©
 5
Intel Server Chassis SC5250-E Order Codes
Product Code UPC MM# Quantity
Included
Description
KPTBASE450 7 35858 15945 6 858478 1 SC5250-E production chassis (Beige color) –
Power cord NOT included
KPTBASE450NA 7 35858 15945 6 858513 1 SC5250-E production chassis (Beige color) –
Power cord Included
KPTBASE450BLK 7 35858 15964 7 858479 1 SC5250-E production chassis (Black color) –
Power cord NOT included
KPTBASE450BLKNA 7 35858 15964 7 858511 1 SC5250-E production chassis (Black color) –
Power cord included
Intel Server Chassis SC5250-E Production Spares and Accessories
Product Code MM # UPC Qty.
Include